
CRYSTAL LAKE ELEMENTARY DISTRICT 47
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 2024-2025

Monday, August 19 Teacher Institute Day- No school for students
Tuesday, August 20 Teacher Institute Day- No school for students
Wednesday, August 21 First day of school (grades 1-8) – Early Release
Thursday, August 22 First day of school (Pre-K & Kindergarten)
Monday, September 2 Labor Day – NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, September 25 Early Release Day
Monday, October 14 Columbus Day – NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, October 23 Early Release Day
Monday, November 4 Teacher Institute Day – NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, November 5 Election Day – NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, November 13 Early Release Day
Monday, November 25 Parent-Teacher Conferences (PreK-8): 8 a.m. – 8 p.m.

NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, November 26 Parent-Teacher Conferences (PreK-8): 8 a.m. – 11 a.m.

NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, November 27 NO SCHOOL
Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day – NO SCHOOL
Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL
Monday, December 23 Winter Break begins – NO SCHOOL
Monday, January 6 Classes Resume after Winter Break
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, January 29 Early Release Day
Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, February 26 Early Release Day
Wednesday, March 19 Early Release Day
Monday, March 24 Spring Break begins – NO SCHOOL
Monday, March 31 Classes resume after Spring Break
Friday, April 18 NO SCHOOL
Monday, April 21 Teacher Institute Day – NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, May 14 Early Release Day
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL
Thursday, May 29 Last day of school (PreK & Kindergarten)
Friday, May 30 Last day of school (grades 1-8) if no “emergency days”

are taken – 1.5 hours
Monday, June 2 - “Emergency Days” to be added if necessary
Friday, June 6 through June 6

Updated 11/20/2023
Note: 8th grade honors night will be determined after Spring Break of 2024-2025




